29-31 Richland St. Kingsgrove. Sydney NSW 2208 Australia
Phone: 02 9554 9600     |     Fax: 02 9554 9433
sales@domuslighting.com     |     www.domuslighting.com
Installation Manual
Specifications
Voltage: 240V AC Lumen (±5%): Warm White - 850lm
Neutral White - 880lm
White - 900lm

-Keep away from hot steam and corrosive gas
DECO-13
Order Code Product Code Description
20520 DECO-13-RND-W-WW 13W Downlight, Satin White Finish. 3000K Warm White
20519 DECO-13-RND-W-NW 13W Downlight, Satin White Finish. 4000K Neutral White
20521 DECO-13-RND-W-W 13W Downlight, Satin White Finish. 5000K White
20522 DECO-13-RND-A-WW 13W Downlight, Aluminium Finish. 3000K Warm White
20523 DECO-13-RND-A-W 13W Downlight, Aluminium Finish. 5000K White
20524 DECO-13-SQR-W-WW 13W Downlight, Satin White Finish. 3000K Warm White
20525 DECO-13-SQR-W-W 13W Downlight, Satin White Finish. 5000K White
20526 DECO-13-SQR-A-WW 13W Downlight, Aluminium Finish. 3000K Warm White
20527 DECO-13-SQR-A-W 13W Downlight, Aluminium Finish. 5000K White
Thank you for purchasing your new LED DECO-13, Please take the time to read and understand the instruction
sheet below. Failure to do so may void warranty.
How to install:
• The LED down light shall be installed in accordance to Australian/NZ electrical standards.
• The LED down light shall be installed in locations and in conditions as described in the below figure.